Rodeo Print Sheets
13-Jul-2023

Mini-Buckers - Ages 12-15
Member
Tyson Fells
Quinten Saunders
ZACKARY HOLLINGSHEAD

Taylor Barrett

July 16, 2023

Score
67.000

56.500
0.000
0.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
67.000

56.500
0.000
0.000

Points
100

90
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